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202001300000
39760

01/30/2020
12:18:23

MBK II LLC Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RENASANT
BANK

Legacy #:2000-
8161 Instr
#:20000314000
081611

202001310000
42120

01/31/2020
01:21:41

LIBERTY
MISSIONARY
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
ALABASTER
AL

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20150629000
218650

202002280000
79080

02/28/2020
09:52:10

MEDITERRAN
EAN EXPRESS
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20150727000
255480

202003120000
98640

03/12/2020
11:36:20

MCCORMICK
JEREMY K

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20100809000
254270

202003170001
05610

03/17/2020
03:42:36

MIDTOWN
HILLIARD LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FANNIE MAE Instr
#:20150519000
165530

202007210003
05250

07/21/2020
03:18:40

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CYDONIA
PROPERTIES

Instr
#:20151208000
418770

202009020003
90530

09/02/2020
01:42:53

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FAIRWAY
SOUTHLAKE
LLC

Instr
#:20160104000
000670

202009020003
90540

09/02/2020
01:42:54

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SWS TX
REALTY INC

Instr
#:20151105000
386440

202010200004
76360

10/20/2020
12:28:41

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HIGH PINE
LLC

Instr
#:20160322000
091730

202010220004
81050

10/22/2020
10:47:14

POH AKF3
RIVERCHASE
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PNC BANK Instr
#:20160405000
109490

202010220004
81050

10/22/2020
10:47:14

PNC BANK Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

POH AKF3
RIVERCHASE
LLC

Instr
#:20160405000
109490

202010260004
85120

10/26/2020
08:12:42

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CREEKSIDE
OFFICE LLC

Instr
#:20160303000
067680

202010140004
66730

10/14/2020
09:35:45

MJMAK LLC Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20110408000
110190

202011240005
39300

11/24/2020
10:08:13

MCS LLC Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20160420000
130130

202001030000
04740

01/03/2020
09:47:33

SPIRE
ALABAMA INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LITTLE
DANNETTE A

Instr
#:20140425000
122040

202001030000
04750

01/03/2020
09:47:34

SPIRE
ALABAMA INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

OHARRA
DAVID M

Instr
#:20140618000
184370

202001290000
38790

01/29/2020
02:32:53

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ROYAL
INVESTMENT
S GROUP LLC

Instr
#:20150323000
090010



202001290000
38790

01/29/2020
02:32:53

ROYAL
INVESTMENT
S GROUP LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SYNOVUS
BANK

Instr
#:20150323000
090010

202001290000
38790

01/29/2020
02:32:53

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ROYAL
INVESTMENT
S GROUP LLC

Instr
#:20150323000
090010

202001300000
39760

01/30/2020
12:18:23

RENASANT
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MBK II LLC Legacy #:2000-
8161 Instr
#:20000314000
081611

202001310000
42120

01/31/2020
01:21:41

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LIBERTY
MISSIONARY
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
ALABASTER
AL

Instr
#:20150629000
218650

202002200000
67830

02/20/2020
10:38:41

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HPT SUNBELT
PORTFOLIO
LLC

Instr
#:20150612000
197710

202002280000
79080

02/28/2020
09:52:10

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MEDITERRAN
EAN EXPRESS
LLC

Instr
#:20150727000
255480

202002280000
79090

02/28/2020
09:54:20

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HARRELL &
HALL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20100727000
239670

202003090000
92040

03/09/2020
01:23:16

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HUNT
HOLDINGS CO
LLC

Instr
#:20150805000
269890

202006080002
29430

06/08/2020
09:05:05

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

G & S GLASS
& SUPPLY INC

Instr
#:20151104000
383840

202006150002
42530

06/15/2020
11:45:55

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SPRATLIN
WILLIAM F

Instr
#:20101110000
378680

202007170002
98360

07/17/2020
09:14:44

VALLEY
SOUTH 17 LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20101213000
416830

202009020003
90540

09/02/2020
01:42:54

SWS TX
REALTY INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Instr
#:20151105000
386440

202011130005
19100

11/13/2020
09:52:50

USDA FARM
SERVICE
AGENCY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TARROW HILL
FARM LLC

Instr
#:20160404000
108080


